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aicc attendance

LAST FIRST AFFILIATION Email

X Adams Jeremy NOAA Jeremy.M.Adams@noaa.gov
X Alberts Jonathan UNOLS office@unols.org
X Anderson Robert SAIC ROBERT.M.ANDERSON@saic.com
X Ashjian Carin WHOI cashjian@whoi.edu
X Armstrong Andy NOAA andy.armstrong@noaa.gov
X Bernadac Faustine CH2MHill faustine@polarfiled.com
X Brittle Lee USCG Horace.L.Brittle@uscg.mil
X Campbell Bob URI/GSO campbell@gso.uri.edu
X Cohoe Dave USCG dave.cohoe@gmail.com
X Cooper Lee U. Maryland, Chesepeake Biological Lab cooper@cbl.umces.edu
X Crain Renee NSF- will call in rcrain@nsf.gov
X Farrell John U.S. Arctic Research Commission jfarrell@arctic.gov
X Forcucci David U.S. Coast Guard David.Forcucci@uscg.mil
X Frey Karen Clark Univ kfrey@clarku.edu
X Garrett Jeff RADM USCG (Ret) jgwagb@aol.com
X Hartz Steven J. University of Alaska sjhartz@alaska.edu
X Havlik Beverly USCG beverly.a.havlik@uscg.mil
X Hiller Scott SIO/STARC shiller@ucsd.edu
X Kaye Sarah USCG stckaye@gmail.com
X Khandpur Rajiv USCG Rajiv.Khandpur@uscg.mil
X Krause Mike USCG michael.krause@uscg.mil
X Mathis Jeremy UAF jmathis@sfos.uaf.edu
X McGillivary Phil USCG philip.a.mcgillivary@uscg.mil
X Muench Robin D. Earth and Space Research rmuench@esr.org
X Panowicz Caryn National Ice Center caryn.panowicz@noaa.gov
X Perovich Don Cold Regions Research and Engineering Ldonald.k.perovich@usace.army.mil
X Plumley Jason USCG Jason.T.Plumley@uscg.mil
X Rainville Luc UW rainville@apl.washington.edu
X Rall Bill UW wjrall@uw.edu
X Roberts Steven J. UCAR sroberts@ucar.edu
X Simms John National Ice Center john.simms@noaa.gov
X St. Pierre Eric USCG Eric.R.StPierre@uscg.mil
X Steckle Evan USCG Evan.S.Steckle@uscg.mil
X Stewart Kurt USCG Kurt.M.Stewart@uscg.mil
X Sutherland Woody SIO/STARC woodys@ucsd.edu
X Swenson Daryl OSU/STARC dswensen@coas.oregonstate.edu
X Tiapa Greg USCG greg.b.tiapa@uscg.mil
X Wilson Jim USCG James.M.Wilson@uscg.mil
X Williams Dee BOEM Dee.Williams@boem.gov
X Wood Kevin NOAA/PMEL Kevin.R.Wood@noaa.gov
X Wyatt Doug USCG Douglas.E.Wyatt@uscg.mil
x Young Ryan USCG Ryan.R.Young@uscg.mil
as of 18 july
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